
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Simon Fraser U. 319 294 613 +45
2  Concordia - OR 311 305 616 +48
3  Western Washington 315 317 632 +64
4  Northwest Nazarene 333 317 650 +82
5  Montana State-Billings 334 318 652 +84
6  St. Martin's University 343 343 686 +118

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Lacy Sheldon  Western Washington 73  72  145  +3 
2    Belinda Lin  Simon Fraser U. 79  69  148  +6 
3    Jaya Rampuri  Simon Fraser U. 77  73  150  +8 
4    Shantel Antonio  Concordia - OR 74  78  152  +10 
5    Kylie Jack  Simon Fraser U. 79  74  153  +11 
6    Cammie Decker  Concordia - OR 80  74  154  +12 
7    Kaley Saludares  Concordia - OR 77  78  155  +13 
T8    Kendall Freeman  Concordia - OR 82  75  157  +15 
T8    Stephanie Miller  Northwest Nazarene 83  74  157  +15 
10    Sarah Schroefel  Montana State-Billings 81  77  158  +16 
11    Shealyn Hafer  Montana State-Billings 82  78  160  +18 
T12    Estee Leung  Simon Fraser U. 84  78  162  +20 
T12    Sarah Shea  Western Washington 83  79  162  +20 
T14    Hannah Drake  Western Washington 79  84  163  +21 
T14    Taylor Entenman  Northwest Nazarene 85  78  163  +21 
T14    Staesha Flock  Concordia - OR 80  83  163  +21 
T17    Natalie Beggrow  Northwest Nazarene 84  81  165  +23 
T17    Megan Billeter  Western Washington 83  82  165  +23 
T17    Ragan McGilvery  Northwest Nazarene 81  84  165  +23 
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1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   Simon Fraser U. 319  294       613  +45 
1  2   Concordia - OR 311  305       616  +48 
2  3   Western Washington 315  317       632  +64 
4  4   Northwest Nazarene 333  317       650  +82 
5  5   Montana State-Billings 334  318       652  +84 
6  6   St. Martin's University 343  343       686  +118 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Lacy Sheldon  Western Washington  73  72       145  +3   
T5 2   Belinda Lin  Simon Fraser U.  79  69       148  +6   
T3 3   Jaya Rampuri  Simon Fraser U.  77  73       150  +8   
2 4   Shantel Antonio  Concordia - OR  74  78       152  +10   

T5 5   Kylie Jack  Simon Fraser U.  79  74       153  +11   
T8 6   Cammie Decker  Concordia - OR  80  74       154  +12   
T3 7   Kaley Saludares  Concordia - OR  77  78       155  +13   
T16 T8   Stephanie Miller  Northwest Nazarene  83  74       157  +15   
T14 T8   Kendall Freeman  Concordia - OR  82  75       157  +15   
T11 10   Sarah Schroefel  Montana State-Billings  81  77       158  +16   
T14 11   Shealyn Hafer  Montana State-Billings  82  78       160  +18   
T19 T12   Estee Leung  Simon Fraser U.  84  78       162  +20   
T16 T12   Sarah Shea  Western Washington  83  79       162  +20   
24 T14   Taylor Entenman  Northwest Nazarene  85  78       163  +21   
T8 T14   Staesha Flock  Concordia - OR  80  83       163  +21   
T5 T14   Hannah Drake  Western Washington  79  84       163  +21   
T19 T17   Natalie Beggrow  Northwest Nazarene  84  81       165  +23   
T11 T17   Ragan McGilvery  Northwest Nazarene  81  84       165  +23   
T16 T17   Megan Billeter  Western Washington  83  82       165  +23   
T27 20   Kinsey Irvin  Montana State-Billings  88  79       167  +25   
T19 21   Renae Heisler  Montana State-Billings  84  84       168  +26   
T11 T22   TiAnna Ford  St. Martin's University  81  88       169  +27   
T8 T22   Katelann Soth  Western Washington  80  89       169  +27   
T19 T24   Katherine Swor  St. Martin's University  84  86       170  +28   
T19 T24   Laura Jones  Simon Fraser U.  84  86       170  +28   
29 26   Maddie Prigge  St. Martin's University  90  81       171  +29   

T25 27   Trinity McCarthy  Northwest Nazarene  87  86       173  +31   
T25 28   Tierney Messmer  Montana State-Billings  87  87       174  +32   
T27 29   Michaela Morris  St. Martin's University  88  88       176  +34   
30 -    Ali Koehler  St. Martin's University  D  D       -     -      
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Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 23 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Simon Fraser U. +45 319 294 613

2 Belinda Lin +6 79 69 148
3 Jaya Rampuri +8 77 73 150
5 Kylie Jack +11 79 74 153

T12 Estee Leung +20 84 78 162
T24 Laura Jones +28 84 86 170

2 Concordia - OR +48 311 305 616

4 Shantel Antonio +10 74 78 152
6 Cammie Decker +12 80 74 154
7 Kaley Saludares +13 77 78 155

T8 Kendall Freeman +15 82 75 157
T14 Staesha Flock +21 80 83 163

3 Western Washington +64 315 317 632

1 Lacy Sheldon +3 73 72 145
T12 Sarah Shea +20 83 79 162
T14 Hannah Drake +21 79 84 163
T17 Megan Billeter +23 83 82 165
T22 Katelann Soth +27 80 89 169

4 Northwest Nazarene +82 333 317 650

T8 Stephanie Miller +15 83 74 157
T14 Taylor Entenman +21 85 78 163
T17 Natalie Beggrow +23 84 81 165
T17 Ragan McGilvery +23 81 84 165

27 Trinity McCarthy +31 87 86 173

5 Montana State-Billings +84 334 318 652

10 Sarah Schroefel +16 81 77 158
11 Shealyn Hafer +18 82 78 160
20 Kinsey Irvin +25 88 79 167
21 Renae Heisler +26 84 84 168
28 Tierney Messmer +32 87 87 174

6 St. Martin's University +118 343 343 686

T22 TiAnna Ford +27 81 88 169
T24 Katherine Swor +28 84 86 170

26 Maddie Prigge +29 90 81 171
29 Michaela Morris +34 88 88 176
30 Ali Koehler E 0 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Sheldon WWU 2.90 -1 
K. Swor St.Martins 3.20 +2 
B. Lin SFU 3.20 +2 
E. Leung SFU 3.30 +3 
K. Saludares Cncrdia OR 3.30 +3 
S. Hafer MT St Bill 3.30 +3 
S. Schroefel MT St Bill 3.30 +3 
K. Irvin MT St Bill 3.30 +3 
R. McGilvery NNU 3.40 +4 
T. Entenman NNU 3.40 +4 
C. Decker Cncrdia OR 3.40 +4 
K. Jack SFU 3.40 +4 
J. Rampuri SFU 3.40 +4 
S. Shea WWU 3.40 +4 
S. Antonio Cncrdia OR 3.50 +5 
T. Ford St.Martins 3.50 +5 
S. Miller NNU 3.50 +5 
K. Freeman Cncrdia OR 3.60 +6 
N. Beggrow NNU 3.70 +7 
T. Messmer MT St Bill 3.70 +7 
M. Billeter WWU 3.70 +7 
L. Jones SFU 3.70 +7 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Sheldon WWU 4.22 +4 
B. Lin SFU 4.22 +4 
J. Rampuri SFU 4.22 +4 
S. Antonio Cncrdia OR 4.22 +4 
K. Jack SFU 4.28 +5 
K. Freeman Cncrdia OR 4.33 +6 
K. Saludares Cncrdia OR 4.44 +8 
S. Miller NNU 4.44 +8 
M. Billeter WWU 4.44 +8 
S. Flock Cncrdia OR 4.50 +9 
C. Decker Cncrdia OR 4.50 +9 
S. Schroefel MT St Bill 4.56 +10 
T. Ford St.Martins 4.56 +10 
R. McGilvery NNU 4.61 +11 
H. Drake WWU 4.61 +11 
S. Shea WWU 4.61 +11 
K. Soth WWU 4.67 +12 
R. Heisler MT St Bill 4.67 +12 
S. Hafer MT St Bill 4.72 +13 
N. Beggrow NNU 4.72 +13 
K. Irvin MT St Bill 4.78 +14 
E. Leung SFU 4.78 +14 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Entenman NNU 4.88 -1 
C. Decker Cncrdia OR 4.88 -1 
B. Lin SFU 5.00 E 
J. Rampuri SFU 5.00 E 
L. Sheldon WWU 5.00 E 
S. Antonio Cncrdia OR 5.13 +1 
S. Hafer MT St Bill 5.25 +2 
K. Saludares Cncrdia OR 5.25 +2 
S. Miller NNU 5.25 +2 
H. Drake WWU 5.25 +2 
K. Jack SFU 5.25 +2 
E. Leung SFU 5.38 +3 
K. Soth WWU 5.38 +3 
N. Beggrow NNU 5.38 +3 
S. Schroefel MT St Bill 5.38 +3 
K. Freeman Cncrdia OR 5.38 +3 
S. Flock Cncrdia OR 5.50 +4 
K. Swor St.Martins 5.50 +4 
M. Prigge St.Martins 5.50 +4 
L. Jones SFU 5.63 +5 
S. Shea WWU 5.63 +5 
T. McCarthy NNU 5.63 +5 

Birdies 
B. Lin SFU 8
J. Rampuri SFU 6
K. Soth WWU 5
L. Sheldon WWU 5
K. Jack SFU 5
S. Hafer MT St Bill 4
S. Miller NNU 4
T. Ford St.Martins 3
C. Decker Cncrdia OR 3
L. Jones SFU 3
E. Leung SFU 3
T. Entenman NNU 3
K. Saludares Cncrdia OR 2
K. Swor St.Martins 2
S. Shea WWU 2
K. Irvin MT St Bill 2
S. Schroefel MT St Bill 2
R. Heisler MT St Bill 2
M. Prigge St.Martins 2
M. Billeter WWU 2
T. McCarthy NNU 2
H. Drake WWU 2

Pars 
S. Antonio Cncrdia OR 27
L. Sheldon WWU 24
K. Freeman Cncrdia OR 22
K. Saludares Cncrdia OR 21
K. Jack SFU 19
S. Schroefel MT St Bill 19
E. Leung SFU 18
C. Decker Cncrdia OR 18
S. Miller NNU 17
B. Lin SFU 17
S. Flock Cncrdia OR 17
M. Billeter WWU 17
J. Rampuri SFU 16
N. Beggrow NNU 15
S. Hafer MT St Bill 15
T. Entenman NNU 15
R. McGilvery NNU 15
T. Messmer MT St Bill 15
S. Shea WWU 14
K. Irvin MT St Bill 14
M. Prigge St.Martins 14
T. Ford St.Martins 14
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